2016 Everglades Open Registration

AWD ARCHER

C
2

N

N

Armando Acosta
Dana Chatoo

Bill Bean

Albert Bartlett
Gregg Powell
Karl Pfeiffer
Chiang Wu

Dacian Breazu

Steve Robinson
Alan Wood

Don Planthaber
Al Lizzio

David Brandfass

Sandy Pettitt

Oliver Austin

Dave Hryn
Charles May
Dennis Wallace

Josh Larsen
Alex Jones
Michael McLeod

Rick Dorey
Don Wilson
Bill Coulter

Alicia Aviles

Donald Cuadra
Heath Baulac
Angel Rodriguez
Rene' Mederos

STYLE

AM LB
AMLB

VM LB

V M BHR
V M BHR
V M BHR
V M BHR

A M FSLR

V M FSLR
V M FSLR
V M FSLR
V M FSLR
V M FSLR

A F BHL

V M BHL

V M FSLC
V M FSLC
V M FSLC

A M BHU
A M BHU
A M BHU

V M BHU
V M BHU
V M BHU

J F FSU

AM FSU
AMFSU
AM FSU
AMFSU

STATE

Florida
Florida

Michigan

Florida
Florida
Illinois
Miami

Florida

Ohio
Scotland
Florida
New York
Florida

Florida

Florida

New York
Kentucky
Maryland

Florida
Florida
Florida

Florida
Florida
Florida

Florida

Florida
Florida
Florida
Florida

Animal

ANL

412
370

240

376
352
382
416

524

520
526
460
440

502

534

552
534
548

556
538
516

554
532
94

500

560
558
552
524

Field Hunter

FLD

276
272

199

346
392
313
278

421

462
429
354
373
410

392

419

501
496
487

509
454
469

520
412

432

542
511
516
482

HTR

239
198

209

361
334
268
266

435

451
387
365
270

389

465

502
497
189

507
467
443

520
425

396

533
508
501
473

Total

TOTAL

927
840

648

1083
978
963
960

1380

1433
1342
1179
1083
410

1283

1418

1555
1507
1224

1572
1459
1428

1594
1369
94

1328

1635
1577
1569
1479



N

Becky Pearson

J C Bradway
David DiMascio

David Townsend

Ken Jones
Frank Pearson
Gary Raymer
Jim Brown

Ron West
Kurtis Galbraith
Bill Loften

John Laudicina
John Lackey
Robert Lincoln
Kaare Haugland
Leon Sepuka
Tony McDavid
Jake Pettitt

V F FSU

VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
V M FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU
VM FSU

Arizona

New Jersey
Florida

New York
Florida

Arizona
Kentucky
Florida
Maryland
Canada
Maryland
Florida

Florida
Massachusetts
Florida
Massachusetts
Florida

Florida

558

558
558
556
558
548
556
560
548
552
540
536
550
536
534
542
538

525

545
530
529
521
529
524
524
517
519
517
490
509
488
488
480
476

523

542
534
534
524
520
516
506
520
508
508
492
255
271
262

1606

1645
1622
1619
1603
1597
1596
1590
1585
1579
1565
1518
1314
1295
1284
1022
1014
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